

1st A/C Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction phent					
Chowk to Uttarwari Tol					
tak under MMGSy (Sc)					
Name of Block - Basopatti					
Agency:- Narmadeshwar Jha, Vell-					
Dhauga, P.O - Lorika, P.S-					
Benipatti, Dist. - Madhubani					
847223.					
Agreement no. - 42 SBD/2019-20 MMGSy (Sc)					
Rate - 03.87%. Below					
Date of commencement - 17-03-2020					
Date of completion - 16-03-2021					
<u>Read work</u>					
17/1	Setting out pillars: providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar 2 nos. per km & bno. of reference --- -- du --- -- du --- all complete Job.				
	Qty - 10.00 nos. = 10.00 nos.				
12/2	Clearing & Grubbing Road land (By manual means) including uprooting wild vegetation --				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
	<u>2nd E/C Bell</u>				
[17]/1	Setting out pillars, providing & fixing of working Benchmark --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete Job.				
P-6	Qty - 10 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2488.53/each - 24,885=00				
[2]/1	Clearing & Graveling road land --- do ---				
	--- do --- all complete Job.				
P-67	Qty - 0.47 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 49,174.86/Hec = 23,112=00				
[3]/3	Box cutting - Excavation for roadway in soil.				
	--- do --- do --- all Complete Job				
P-7	Qty - 35.63 m ³				
	Limit - 35.625 m ³				
	@ Rs. 81.99/cum = 2921=00				
	CO = 50,918=00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(47)/4 construction of embankment with material ^{deposited} obtained					
- do - - do - - all					
Complete Job.					
P-8 Qty - 45.20 m ³					
@ Rs. 31.40/m ³					= 1419 = 00
(52)/5.67 construction of embankment with obtained form -					
- do - - do - - all					
Complete Job.					
(i) For 1000m lead					
P-7.8 Qty - 159.98 m ³					
@ Rs. 187.47/cum					= 29,991 = 00
(ii) For 100m lead					
P-7.8 Qty - 639.92 m ³					
@ Rs. 142.59/cum					= 91,246 = 00
(62)/8 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved - - -					
- do - - do - - all					
Complete Job.					
P-8 Qty - 549.52 m ³					
@ Rs. 189.35/cum					= 1,04,052 = 00
					C.O = 2,77,626 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	

[5]/9.	In RT portion				
	GSSB-I Granular sub-				
	base with well graded				
	material --- do ---				
	do --- all complete Job.				
P-8	Qty - 777.60 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3166.36/cum =				24,62,162=00

[8]/14.	In PCC portion				
	GSSB-I Granular sub-				
	base with well graded				
	material --- do ---				
	do --- all complete				
	Job.				

P-29	Qty - 50.15 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3166.36/cum =				1,58,793=00

[9]/15.	WBM Grading - III, providing				
	laying, spreading --- do ---				
	do --- all complete				
	Job.				

P-9.	Qty - 134.43 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3940.38/cum =				5,29,705=00

[10]/16	Cement Concrete Pavement.				
	Construction of non-reinforced				
	plain Cement --- do ---				
	do --- all complete Job.				

Continuation

C.V. = 34,28,286=00

$$X_5 = 21.28, 226 = 17$$
Continuation